
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/07/18 1st Payment 2,769,464

2nd Payment 2,907,937
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,053,334

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,206,001

5th Payment 3,366,301
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 3,534,616
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 3,711,347
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 3,896,914
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 4,091,760
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 4,296,348
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 4,511,165
7 01/31/18 Wed $30,194,364 $128,016,423 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.1% 12th Payment 4,736,723
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,875,122 $148,678,886 $145,000,000 $87,600,000 1.655 6.0% 33.3% 13th Payment 4,973,560

9 02/07/18 Wed $32,793,797 $164,964,571 $165,000,000 $99,700,000 1.655 5.5% 36.9% 14th Payment 5,222,238
10 02/10/18 Sat $38,745,132 $184,205,740 $184,000,000 $111,200,000 1.655 6.4% 41.0% 15th Payment 5,483,349
11 02/14/18 Wed $36,178,117 $202,172,107 $191,000,000 $115,407,855 1.655 6.0% 44.5% 16th Payment 5,757,517
12 02/17/18 Sat $43,348,053 $223,699,126 $210,000,000 $126,900,000 1.655 7.1% 48.5% 17th Payment 6,045,393
13 02/21/18 Wed $41,702,877 $244,409,137 $0 1.655 6.9% 52.0% 18th Payment 6,347,662
14 02/24/18 Sat $47,782,559 $268,138,371 $0 1.655 7.9% 55.8% 19th Payment 6,665,045
15 02/28/18 Wed $48,129,707 $292,040,001 $0 1.655 7.9% 59.3% 20th Payment 6,998,298
16 03/03/18 Sat $54,505,565 $319,107,939 $0 1.655 8.9% 62.9% 21st Payment 7,348,213
17 03/07/18 Wed $74,601,046 $356,155,466 $0 1.655 12.0% 67.4% 22nd Payment 7,715,623
18 03/10/18 Sat $92,659,461 $402,170,959 $0 1.655 14.7% 72.2% 23rd Payment 8,101,404
19 03/14/18 Wed $130,551,831 $467,004,132 $0 1.655 20.0% 77.7% 24th Payment 8,506,475
20 03/17/18 Sat $185,318,922 $559,035,118 $0 1.655 27.2% 83.8% 25th Payment 8,931,798
21 03/21/18 Wed $372,072,717 $743,809,660 $0 1.655 47.1% 91.4% 26th Payment 9,378,388

22 03/24/18 Sat $546,690,821 $1,015,301,069 $0 1.655 60.8% 96.6% 27th Payment 9,847,308
23 03/28/18 Wed $548,063,113 $1,287,473,970 $0 1.655 60.9% 98.7% 28th Payment 10,339,673
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,066,047,100 $1,816,882,218 $0 1.655 83.9% 99.8% 29th Payment 10,856,657
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,096,126,226 $2,361,228,020 $0 1.655 84.7% 100.0% 30th Payment 11,399,490
26 04/07/18 Sat $2,025,489,490 $0 $0 1.655 96.9% 100.0%

Total 184,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/7/2018


